
 

D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, BEHROR 

 CLASS – X 

RESULT ANALYSIS 2019-20 (AFTER RE-EVALUATION) 
 

TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED          81 

I DIVISIONS IN AGGREGATE                             76 

QUALITATIVE PERFORMANCE INDEX          70.31% 

STUDENTS SECURED 90% AND ABOVE        

 

STUDENTS SECURING 90% & ABOVE : 

: 

04 

 

 

 

 

05 

 

 

         17 

 

STUDENTS SECURED 85% AND ABOVE       

 

         26 

 
STUDENTS SECURED 80% AND ABOVE            :                                    38 

      

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL,BEHROR 

 CLASS – X (2019-20) 

CLASS TOPPER 

NAME OF STUDENT AGGREGATE % 

ANISH SHARMA 

ISHIKA 

PUSHPENDRA 

ANURADHA 

SAPNA YADAV 

TEJVEER YADAV 

UTTAM SINGH 

JITIN KUMAWAT 

PIYUSH VERMA 

DIVESH KUMAR YADAV 

RITIKA YADAV 

SAPNA YADAV 

RAJAT SAXENA 

ESHWA VERMA 

SACHIN KUMAR 

CHIRAG YADAV 

NIKITA 

94.40 

94.20 

94.20 

93.40 

92.80 

92.80 

92.60 

92.60 

92.60 

92.00 

92.40 

91.80 

91.40 

91.40 

91.00 

91.00 

90.00 
 



D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, BEHROR 

                                                      CLASS – X (2019-20) 

                                                     SUBJECT TOPPER 

 
SUBJECT 

MARKS 

OBTAINED 

 
 

NAME OF THE SUBJECT TOPPERS 

` 

MATH 

 

 

       

        100 

 

 

 ANISH SHARMA 

JITIN KUMAWAT 

PIYUSH VERMA 

 

SS.T 

 

 

      97 

 

 

ISHIKA 

 

ESHWA VERMA 

 

         HINDI 

 

        97 

 

 ISHIKA 

 

         MUSIC 

 

     96 

 

PIYUSH VERMA 

 

         S.K.T. 

 

     96 

 

RITIKA YADAV 

 

         ENGLISH      92 ANURADHA 

         SCIENCE 

 

     92 JITIN KUMAWAT 

 

                                           TOPPER'S STUDENTS 

    POSITION NAME OF THE CANDIDATE    AGGREGATE 
% 

I ANISH SHARMA       94.40 

II 
 

II 
 

ISHIKA 
 
ISHIKA 

94.20 

 

94.20 
II 
 

PUSHPENDRA 94.20 

III 

 
 

ANURADHA 
 

       93.40 

 



 

 
 

 

 

 


