D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, BEHROR

CLASS – X RESULT ANALYSIS 2019-20 (AFTER RE-EVALUATION)

TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED	81
I DIVISIONS IN AGGREGATE	76
QUALITATIVE PERFORMANCE INDEX	70.31%
STUDENTS SECURED 90% AND ABOVE	17
STUDENTS SECURED 85% AND ABOVE	26
STUDENTS SECURED 80% AND ABOVE	38

D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL,BEHROR CLASS – X (2019-20) CLASS TOPPER

NAME OF STUDENT	AGGREGATE %
ANISH SHARMA	94.40
ISHIKA	94.20
PUSHPENDRA	94.20
ANURADHA	93.40
SAPNA YADAV	92.80
TEJVEER YADAV	92.80
UTTAM SINGH	92.60
JITIN KUMAWAT	92.60
PIYUSH VERMA	92.60
DIVESH KUMAR YADAV	92.00
RITIKA YADAV	92.40
SAPNA YADAV	91.80
RAJAT SAXENA	91.40
ESHWA VERMA	91.40
SACHIN KUMAR	91.00
CHIRAG YADAV	91.00
NIKITA	90.00

D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, BEHROR CLASS – X (2019-20) SUBJECT TOPPER

SUBJECT	MARKS OBTAINED	NAME OF THE SUBJECT TOPPERS
МАТН	100	ANISH SHARMA JITIN KUMAWAT PIYUSH VERMA
SS.T	97	ISHIKA ESHWA VERMA
HINDI	97	ISHIKA
MUSIC	96	PIYUSH VERMA
S.K.T.	96	RITIKA YADAV
ENGLISH	92	ANURADHA
SCIENCE	92	JITIN KUMAWAT

TOPPER'S STUDENTS			
POSITION	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	AGGREGATE %	
I	ANISH SHARMA	94.40	
II	ISHIKA	94.20	
II	PUSHPENDRA	94.20	
Ш	ANURADHA	93.40	

